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MARGIN OF ERROR 2.82%
IF THE ELECTION FOR GOVERNOR WERE HELD TODAY, FOR WHOM WOULD YOU VOTE IF THE
CANDIDATES ARE

REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT LIBERTARIAN DK/UND

DARREN JB PRITZKER JOHN

BAILEY PHILLIPS
TOTAL 39.0% 48.9% 2.0% 10.1%
MALE 38.0% 48.4% 1.9% 11.6%
FEMALE 39.8% 49.4% 2.0% 8.8%
WHITE 46.9% 42.3% 2.0% 8.8%
BLACK 12.4% 75.1% 1.2% 11.2%
HISPANIC 26.1% 55.4% 1.3% 17.2%
ASIAN/OTHER 36.7% 51.0% 6.1% 6.1%
18-30 36.6% 49.0% 3.4% 11.0%
31-45 37.1% 49.6% 3.2% 10.1%
46-60 39.7% 51.1% 1.9% 7.3%
OVER 60 40.6% 45.9% 0.6% 13.0%
REPUBLICAN 81.3% 8.3% 2.4% 8.0%
DEMOCRAT 6.1% 82.4% 1.3% 10.3%
INDEPENDENT/OTHER 47.8% 36.7% 2.9% 12.6%
CHICAGO 17.3% 78.0% 0.8% 3.9%
SUBURBAN COOK 42.3% 49.8% 1.6% 6.3%
COLLARS | 44.2% 41.1% 1.5% 13.2%
NORTHWEST 46.2% 39.4% 3.8% 10.6%
CENTRAL | 44.1% 32.9% 2.8% 20.3%
SOUTHERN 52.0% 34.0% 4.0% 10.0%
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DO YOU BELIEVE GOVERNOR PRITZKER HAS DONE A GOOD ENOUGH JOB TO EARN ANOTHER
TERM OR IS IT TIME FOR A NEW GOVERNOR?

ANOTHER NEW DK/UND

TERM GOVERNOR
TOTAL 47.3% 46.6% 6.1%
MALE 45.2% 46.7% 8.1%
FEMALE 49.1% 46.6% 4.4%
WHITE 41.1% 51.6% 7.3%
BLACK 77.5% 18.9% 3.6%
HISPANIC 49.0% 48.4% 2.5%
ASIAN/OTHER 42.9% 51.0% 6.1%
18-30 46.2% 44.1% 9.7%
31-45 45.3% 48.9% 5.8%
46-60 44.4% 48.2% 7.3%
OVER 60 52.5% 43.9% 3.6%
REPUBLICAN 5.6% 93.9% 0.5%
DEMOCRAT 85.1% 7.4% 7.6%
INDEPENDENT/OTHER 27.7% 61.5% 10.8%
CHICAGO 78.3% 19.3% 2.4%
SUBURBAN COOK 41.1% 51.8% 7.1%
COLLARS | 39.6% 51.2% 9.2%
NORTHWEST 37.1% 56.8% 6.1%
CENTRAL | 37.8% 55.2% 7.0%
SOUTHERN 36.0% 62.0% 2.0%




